T8 LED Bypass
VIV-T8BPSP4/--/120-347V
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
01/10/23

(W)
Voltage
(V)
Initial
Lumens(lm) Base
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752315 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/35/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 950 G13 50,000 180° 3500 83 24 8
1752426 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/40/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 1000 G13 50,000 180° 4000 83 24 8
1752520 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/50/F/DE/120-347V (2FT) 7 120-347 1000 G13 50,000 180° 5000 83 24 8
1752316 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/35/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1450 G13 50,000 180° 3500 83 36 8
1752427 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/40/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1500 G13 50,000 180° 4000 83 36 8
1752521 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/50/F/DE/120-347V/3FT 12 120-347 1550 G13 50,000 180° 5000 83 36 8
1752236 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/30/F/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1700 G13 50,000 180° 3000 83 48 25
1752317 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/35/F/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1750 G13 50,000 180° 3500 83 48 25
1752430 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/40/F/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1800 G13 50,000 180° 4000 83 48 25
1752517 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/50/F/120-347V (4FT) 11.5 120-347 1800 G13 50,000 180° 5000 83 48 25
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-T8BPSP4/7W/35/F/DE/120-347V
Features & Benefits
cUL listed, DLC approved
PET film, ShatterProtect1 , 120-347V

Code DLC Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Initial
Lumens(lm) Base
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752433 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/40/F/120-347V (4FT) 15 120-347 2200 G13 50,000 180° 4000 83 48 25
1752519 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/50/F/120-347V (4FT) 15 120-347 2200 G13 50,000 180° 5000 83 48 25
1755406 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/40/F/DE/120-347V (Ctn 10) 42 120-347 5400 Fa8 50,000 180° 4000 83 96 10
1755504 Yes VIV-T8BPSP4/Fa8/42W/50/F/DE/120-347V (Ctn 10) 42 120-347 5500 Fa8 50,000 180° 5000 83 96 10
1755407 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/40/F/DE/120-347V (Ctn 10) 42 120-347 5400 R17d 50,000 180° 4000 83 96 10
1755505 - VIV-T8BPSP4/R17d/42W/50/F/DE/120-347V (Ctn 10) 42 120-347 5500 R17d 50,000 180° 5000 83 96 10